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UPCOMING EVENTS AT SHEEP DIP LANE ACADEMY - MAY 2024
Polite Reminder - Please use pedestrian entrance at all times.
No Parking in front of the car park gate, access required at all times, thank you.

Date Event Year Group
Friday 24" May Training Day Whole School
Monday 27" May Half Term Whole School
Monday 3™ June Return to School 08:30 Whole School
Tuesday 4" June Austerfield residential 1 night Year 3 and Year 4
Wednesday 5" June Austerfield residential return Year 3 and Year 4
Monday 10" June Phonics Screening Check Week Class 1
Friday 14" June School Nurse Conception & Birth Talk Year 6
Friday 14th June Wonkey Donkey visit - raffle tickets on sale now Whole school
Monday 17th June Sing Out at The Dome Choir
Tuesday 18th June Cleethorpes Visit Year 1 and Year 2
Friday 21% June Careers Day Whole School
Friday 21st June Visit by local Artist - start of Art Week Whole School
Monday 24th June Art Week Whole School
Thursday 27th June Yorkshire Wildlife Park visit Year 5 and Year 6
Monday 1% July Sports Week — details to follow Whole School
Wednesday 3™ July FS2 & KS1 Sports Day Timings to follow
Thursday 4™ July KS2 Sports Day Timings to follow
Monday 8th July Y6 Transition Ash Hill Year 6
Tuesday 9th July Y6 Transition Ash Hill Year 6
Wednesday 10" July Parsons House Residential 2 nights Year 6
Friday 12" July Parsons House Residential return Year 6
Monday 15th July Year 6 parents open evening / SATs results - details Year 6
how to book your appointment to follow
Tuesday 16th July Summer Fayre - afternoon - details to follow Whole school
Wednesday 17th July Parents open evening - details how to book your EYFS to Year 5
appointment to follow
Thursday 18th July Sheep Dips Got Talent - details to follow Year 1 to Year 6
Monday 22nd July Leavers event & celebration 3.15pm to 4.30pm Year 6
Tuesday 23rd July Leavers events - details to follow Year 6
Tuesday 23" July Break for Summer at 3:10 Whole School
continued on page 2 ....

S Rt . ExceedLearning Partrershipis an exempt charity requlated by the Secretary of State for Education.
dIming Partnership tiso campany limited by quorantes, regjsteredin England and Wales (Company Number 1066015




®

$0¢ u”

Sheep Dip Lane Academy
- !

*®% e oo DD 441

4t »9° T 01302842464

00 E sdip@sheepdiplane.doncaster.sch.uk

Sheep D|p Lane www.sheepdiplane.doncaster.sch.uk

Academy
2024/2025

Monday 2nd Sept Training Day Whole School
Tuesday 3rd Sept Return to school 08:30 Whole school
Friday 18th Oct Training Day Whole School
Monday 28th Oct Half Term Whole School
Monday 4th Nov Return to school 08:30 Whole school
Monday 23rd Dec Christmas Break Whole School
Monday 6th Jan Training Day Whole School
Tuesday 7th Jan Return to school 08:30 Whole school
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